
EXPLORATIONS INTO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE 2022 
 
Overview: 
Week 35 – Preliminaries: Core Concepts In Landscape Architecture 
Week 36 – Preliminaries: Knowing your mission 
Week 37 – Project: e Large Landscape 
Week 38 – Project: e Large Landscape 
Week 39 – Project: e Neighbourhood 
Week 40 – Project: e Neighbourhood 
Week 41 – Project: e Site 
Week 42 – Project: e Site 
Week 43 – Portfolio week 
 
Activies in BOLD CASING on the detailed schedule (following pages) are mandatory. 
 
Participating teachers with abbreviations, in order of appearance: 
AN – Arne Nordius, course leader, lecturer, landscape architect 
VS – Victoria Sjöstedt, lecturer, architect 
LN – Lisa Norfall, lecturer, landscape architect 
AP – Anna Peterson, lecturer, landscape architect 
HM – Helena Mellqvist, senior lecturer, landscape architect 
CH – Christine Haaland, lecturer, ecologist 
MK – Maria Kylin, senior lecturer, landscape architect 
 
Classrooms names with location.Number refers to the map of Alnarp Campus posted on Camvas:  
Terra Nova, Agricum, 3. 
Studio C, Alnarpsgården, 1, approximately by the letter “å” on the map. 
Agricum Östan, Agricum, 3, top floor. 
Aulan, Alnarpsgården, 1, marked “assembly hall” on the map. 
Stora Sessionssalen, Slottet, 10, second floor. 
Ateljén, Alnarpsgården, 1. 
Studio B, Alnarpsgården, 1. 
Semla, Alnarpsgården, 1, the northeasternmost room in the building. 
Foyer, Alnarpsgården, 1, the actual foyer by the info desk. 
Hyllan, Alnarpsgården, 1, second floor, up the stairs from the student cantina. 
Loet, Alnarpsgården, 1, second floor, up the stairs from the foyer. 
Magasinet, Alnarpsgården, 1, second floor, up the stairs from the student cantina. 
 
  



 

Week 35 – Preliminaries: Core concepts in landscape architecture 

Monday August 29 13.00–15.00 Course introduction. AN Terra Nova 

Tuesday August 30 9.15–11.00 Lecture: Space – An imperative and 
elusive concept. AN, VS 
11.15–16.00 Exploration: Capturing and creating 
space in Alnarpsparken. AN, VS 

Studio C 

Wednesday August 31 9.15–11.00 Lecture: Sites and places. AN 
11.15–16.00 Exploration: Knowing my place. AN 
e shore of Öresund due west from Alnarp 
(Malmövägen 2, Lomma) 

Agricum Östan 
 
 

ursday September 1 a.m. Reading about landscape. 
p.m. Walkshop. 

 
 

Friday September 2 9.00–16.00 Exploration: Dalby Hage. AN  
Public transport bus 159 leaves Lund Central 
Station, bus stop H, at 9.00. 

 

 
 

Week 36 – Preliminaries: Knowing your mission 

Monday September 5 Lectures: What’s your mission? 
9.15–10.00 Maria Kylin  
10.15–11.00 Johan Wirdelöv  
11.15–12.00 Johanna Deak Sjöman 
 
13.15–14.00 Gunnar Cerwén  
14.15–15.00 Lisa Diedrich 

 
Aulan 
 
 
 
Stora Sessionssalen 

Tuesday September 6 Reading/writing  

Wednesday September 7 8.30–18.30 Exploration: Copenhagen. AN, VS  
Commuter train Öresundståg 1035 bound for 
Østerport leaves Malmö central station at 9.13. 
Remember to bring the proper travel document for 
crossing the border between Sweden and 
Denmark. 

 

ursday September 8 Reading/writing  

Friday September 9 9.15–12.00 LITTERATURE SEMINAR 
15.00 HAND IN INDIVIDUAL STUDY PLAN 
15.00 Project weeks introduction. AN 

 
Canvas 
Zoom 

  



Project: Large landscape 
Project coordinators: Helena Mellqvist and Lisa Norfall 
 

Week 37 – Negotiation of conflicting values 

Monday September 12 a.m. Reading 
13.00–16.00 WORKSHOP LN, AP 

Ateljén 
Studio B 

Tuesday September 13 9.15–10.00 Rendez-vous 
10.15–16.00 Group field work 

Studio B 
Arlöv 

Wednesday September 14 9.00–16.00 Group work 
9.00–12.00 Drop-in tutoring. LN 

Studio B 
Semla 

ursday September 15 9.00–12.00 Group work 
13.00–16.00 REVIEW LN, HM, AN 

Studio B 
Semla 

Friday September 16 13-14 REVIEW Foyer 

Week 38 – Represention of intended landscape development 

Monday September 19 9.00–16.00 Group work Ateljén 

Tuesday September 20 9.00–16.00 Group work Ateljén 

Wednesday September 21 9.00–16.00 Group work Ateljén 

ursday September 22 9.15–14.00 Large landscape PROJECT REVIEW Ateljén 

Friday September 23 9.15–15.00 Guided tour: Arlöv in space and 
time. Cecilia Gagge 

 

 
  



Project: e Neighbourhood  
Project coordinators: Christine Haaland and Maria Kylin 
 

Week 39 – Biodiversity inventory of Arlöv 

Monday September 26 9.15–12.00 Lecture: Biodiversity. CH 
13.00–16.00 WORKSHOP Assessing the conditions 
for biodiversity in designed landscapes. 

Studio C 
Studio B 

Tuesday September 27 9.15–12.00 Lecture: Landscape analysis. MK 
pm Group work: Analyses. 

Hyllan 

Wednesday September 28 Group work: Analyses. Hyllan 

ursday September 29 Group work: Analyses. 20 minutes group 
tutoring by appointment. CH, MK 

Ateljén 

Friday September 30 9.00–12.00 PRESENTATION OF ANALYSES. CH, MK 
pm Master thesis presentations/ Portfolio work 

LOKAL 

Week 40 – Structural intervention in Arlöv 

Monday October 3 10.15–12.00 Lecture: Landscape architectural 
sketching. MK 
13.00–15.00 Group work: Deciding on area for 
design work. 
15.15–16.45 Lecture: Designing biodiversity. RC  

Studio C 
 
Studio B 
 
Studio B 

Tuesday October 4 am Group work.  
pm Group work. 20 minutes group tutoring by 
appointment. CH, MK 

Studio B 

Wednesday October 5 Group work.  Studio B 

ursday October 6 Group work. 20 minutes group tutoring. CH, 
MK 

Loet 

Friday October 7 9.00–12.00 Neighbourhood PROJECT REVIEW  
pm Portfolio work 

Semla 

 
  



Project: e Site  
Project coordinator: Arne Nordius 
 

Week 41 – Defining and designing the site 

Monday October 10 8.15–9.45 Project introduction 
10.00–12.00 Lecture: Materializing sites. AN 
Individual project work. 

Zoom 

Tuesday October 11 Individual project work. 10 minutes individual 
tutoring. AN, VS 

Magasinet 

Wednesday October 12 Individual project work. 10 minutes individual 
tutoring. AN, VS 

Magasinet 

ursday October 13 9.00–12.00 Individual project work.  Magasinet 

Friday October 14 am Individual project work. 
13.00–ca16.00 Dissertation: Johan Wirdelöv 

 
Aulan 

Week 42 – Detailing the site 

Monday October 17 10.15–12.00 Lecture: Visualizing place. AN 
13.00–16.00 Individual project work.  

Magasinet 

Tuesday October 18 Individual project work. 10 minutes individual 
tutoring. AN, VS 

Magasinet 

Wednesday October 19 Individual project work. Magasinet 

ursday October 20 Site PROJECT REVIEW . AN, VS, MK, NN Kärnan 

Friday October 21 Portfolio work  

 
  



Portfolio week 
 

Week 43 

Monday October 24 Individual portfolio work Magasinet 

Tuesday October 25 Individual portfolio work Magasinet 

Wednesday October 26 Individual portfolio work Magasinet 

ursday October 27 Individual portfolio work Magasinet 

Friday October 28 10.15–12.00 COURSE EVALUATION 
16.00 HAND IN COURSE PORTFOLIO 

 

Week 44 

Monday October 31 Resting day  

 


